
GRAND DESIGN 
RECREATIONAL · :::::::·.:·: ---···-·- V£HlCLES 

Momentum MSRP 
Decor: Slate 

Dealer: 55083 Clear Creek RV Center VIN: 573TM2123N1217128 

2022 Momentum Travel Trailer Model: MT23G-2022 BASE PRICE: 
G-Class Luxury Interior Package 

G-Class Exterior Package 

G-Class Garage/Cargo Package 
G-Class Insulation Package 
G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit 
Solar Prep 

Goodyear Tires 

Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning 

Gen II 3 Season Door w/ Sliding Windows 
Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas 
A/C w/Race Track Ducting 

Rockford Speaker Upgrade w/Powered Sub 
RVIASeal

Washington State Seal

8 Cu. Ft. 12V Refer 

175W Solar Panel & 30 Amp Controller w/ Inverter Prep
Winterization 

OPTIONS TOTAL 
***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy 

#7877 

$51,564.00 
$2,538.00 

$2,820.00 

$846.00 

$564.00 

$71.00 

$388.00 

$2,108.00 

$1,481.00 

$3,518.00 

$980.00 

$698.00 

$151.00 

$63.00 

$423.00 

$63.00 

$16,712.00 
$68,276.00 

$72,965.00 

PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION                      $1,795.00
FREIGHT                      $4,689.00

MSRP              $74,760.00
OUR PRICE              $72,965.00




