

## Momentum

## **MSRP**

Decor: Slate

Dealer: 55083 Clear Creek RV Center

VIN: 573TM2123N1217128

2022 Momentum Travel Trailer Model: MT23G-2022	BASE PRICE:	\$51,564.00
G-Class Luxury Interior Package		\$2,538.00
G-Class Exterior Package		\$2,820.00
G-Class Garage/Cargo Package		\$846.00
G-Class Insulation Package		\$564.00
G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit		\$71.00
Solar Prep		
Goodyear Tires		\$388.00
Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning		\$2,108.00
Gen II 3 Season Door w/ Sliding Windows		\$1,481.00
Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas		\$3,518.00
A/C w/Race Track Ducting		\$980.00
Rockford Speaker Upgrade w/Powered Sub		\$698.00
RVIASeal		\$151.00
Washington State Seal		\$63.00
8 Cu. Ft. 12V Refer		\$423.00
175W Solar Panel & 30 Amp Controller w/ Inverter Prep		
Winterization		\$63.00

OPTIONS TOTAL \$16,712.00 PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION \$1,795.00

FREIGHT \$4,689.00

MSRP \$74,760.00 OUR PRICE \$72,965.00